
BACHELOR MONDAY, JUNE 22 TUESDAY, JUNE 23 WEDNESDAY, JUNE 24 THURSDAY, JUNE 25

BHAAI1023U Principles of Microeconomics - 

a Business Perspective

BHAAI1023U Principles of Microeconomics - 

a Business Perspective

BHAAI1023U Principles of Microeconomics - 

a Business Perspective

BHAAI1022U Principles of Macroeconomics BHAAI1022U Principles of Macroeconomics BHAAI1022U Principles of Macroeconomics

BHAAI1028U Undergraduate Corporate Finance BHAAI1028U Undergraduate Corporate Finance BHAAI1028U Undergraduate Corporate Finance 

BHAAI1115U AI, Fintech & Deep Tech in Finance 

and Business

BHAAI1115U AI, Fintech & Deep Tech in Finance 

and Business

BHAAI1115U AI, Fintech & Deep Tech in Finance 

and Business

BHAAI1116U Climate Crises and Energy Transitions 

– Past and Present

BHAAI1116U Climate Crises and Energy Transitions 

– Past and Present

BHAAI1116U Climate Crises and Energy Transitions 

– Past and Present

BHAAI1097U An Introduction to Social 

Entrepreneurship 

BHAAI1097U An Introduction to Social 

Entrepreneurship 

BHAAI1097U An Introduction to Social 

Entrepreneurship 

BHAAI1083U Financial accounting BHAAI1083U Financial accounting BHAAI1083U Financial accounting

BACHELOR 3-WEEK COURSES - TEACHING PERIOD:  22 - 26 JUNE 2026 (WEEK 1)

Morning Slot

8:00 - 11:30

Morning Slot

8:55 - 12:25



BACHELOR

BHAAI1022U Principles of Macroeconomics BHAAI1022U Principles of Macroeconomics

BHAAI1116U Climate Crises and Energy Transitions – Past and Present BHAAI1116U Climate Crises and Energy Transitions – Past and Present

BACHELOR 3-WEEK COURSES - TEACHING PERIOD:  29 - 30 JUNE 2026 (WEEK 2)

MONDAY, JUNE 29 TUESDAY, JUNE 30

BHAAI1023U Principles of Microeconomics - a Business Perspective BHAAI1023U Principles of Microeconomics - a Business Perspective

Morning Slot

8:00 - 11:30
BHAAI1028U Undergraduate Corporate Finance BHAAI1028U Undergraduate Corporate Finance

BHAAI1115U AI, Fintech & Deep Tech in Finance and Business BHAAI1115U AI, Fintech & Deep Tech in Finance and Business

BHAAI1083U Financial accounting

Morning Slot

8:55 - 12:25

BHAAI1097U An Introduction to Social Entrepreneurship BHAAI1097U An Introduction to Social Entrepreneurship

BHAAI1083U Financial accounting



BACHELOR

Morning Slot

8:55 - 11:30

BHAAI1097U An Introduction to Social Entrepreneurship BHAAI1097U An Introduction to Social Entrepreneurship

BHAAI1083U Financial accounting BHAAI1083U Financial accounting

BACHELOR 3-WEEK COURSES - TEACHING PERIOD:  1 - 2 JULY 2026 (WEEK 2)

WEDNESDAY, JULY 1 THURSDAY, JULY 2

BHAAI1028U Undergraduate Corporate Finance

BHAAI1115U AI, Fintech & Deep Tech in Finance and Business BHAAI1115U AI, Fintech & Deep Tech in Finance and Business

Morning Slot

8:00 - 10:35

BHAAI1023U Principles of Microeconomics - a Business Perspective BHAAI1023U Principles of Microeconomics - a Business Perspective

BHAAI1022U Principles of Macroeconomics BHAAI1022U Principles of Macroeconomics

BHAAI1116U Climate Crises and Energy Transitions – Past and Present BHAAI1116U Climate Crises and Energy Transitions – Past and Present

BHAAI1028U Undergraduate Corporate Finance



BACHELOR MONDAY, JULY 6 TUESDAY, JULY 7 WEDNESDAY, JULY 8 THURSDAY, JULY 9

BHAAI1023U Principles of Microeconomics -

 a Business Perspective

BHAAI1023U Principles of Microeconomics -

 a Business Perspective

BHAAI1023U Principles of Microeconomics - 

a Business Perspective

BHAAI1023U Principles of Microeconomics - 

a Business Perspective

BHAAI1022U Principles of Macroeconomics BHAAI1022U Principles of Macroeconomics BHAAI1022U Principles of Macroeconomics BHAAI1022U Principles of Macroeconomics

BHAAI1028U Undergraduate Corporate Finance BHAAI1028U Undergraduate Corporate Finance BHAAI1028U Undergraduate Corporate Finance BHAAI1028U Undergraduate Corporate Finance

BHAAI1115U AI, Fintech & Deep Tech in Finance 

and Business

BHAAI1115U AI, Fintech & Deep Tech in Finance 

and Business

BHAAI1115U AI, Fintech & Deep Tech in Finance 

and Business

BHAAI1115U AI, Fintech & Deep Tech in Finance 

and Business

BHAAI1116U Climate Crises and Energy Transitions 

– Past and Present

BHAAI1116U Climate Crises and Energy Transitions 

– Past and Present

BHAAI1116U Climate Crises and Energy Transitions 

– Past and Present

BHAAI1116U Climate Crises and Energy Transitions 

– Past and Present

BHAAI1097U An Introduction to Social 

Entrepreneurship (Online live)

BHAAI1097U An Introduction to Social 

Entrepreneurship (Online live)

BHAAI1097U An Introduction to Social 

Entrepreneurship (Online live)

BHAAI1097U An Introduction to Social 

Entrepreneurship (Online live)

BHAAI1083U Financial accounting BHAAI1083U Financial accounting BHAAI1083U Financial accounting BHAAI1083U Financial accounting

Morning Slot

8:55 - 11:30

BACHELOR 3-WEEK COURSES - TEACHING PERIOD:  6 - 9 JULY 2026 (WEEK 3)

Morning Slot

8:00 - 10:35


